Governing Body Federation of Stoke Hill Schools
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Jade Earle

Dan McKimm

Simon Jones

Christina Lawton

Andy Pheasant

Amy Bickford

Carla Encinas

Catherine
Dawson

Daryll Lowe

Emily Ford

Maria Scholey

Tom Urwin

Zohal Rohani
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Local
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Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Appointing
Body

Term

Devon County 120.05.21 -

Council

Elected by
Staff

Elected by
Parents

Elected by
Parents

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body
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Body

19.05.25

17.10.19 -
16.10.21

23.04.21 -
22.04.23

23.04.21 -
22.04.23

05.07.19 -
04.07.23

04.02.20 -
03.02.24

01.09.18 -
31.08.22

01.01.20 -
31.12.24

01.04.21 -
31.03.25

04.02.21 -
03.02.25

01.04.21 -
31.03.25

28.03.19 -
27.03.23

01.04.21 -
31.03.25
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Resources

Resources

Teaching &
Learning

Resources

Resources

Teaching &
Learning

Resources

Registered interests

Teacher at SHJS

Environment Agency

Devon County
Council Participation
Team

Teacher SHINS



Yvonne
Hammerton Ex Officio
Jackson



