Name	Type of Governor	Appointing Body	Term	Committee(s)	Registered interests
Jade Earle	Local Authority	Devon County Council	20.05.21 – 19.05.25		
Dan McKimm	Staff	Elected by Staff	17.10.19 – 16.10.21	Resources	Teacher at SHJS
Simon Jones	Parent	Elected by Parents	23.04.21 - 22.04.23		
Christina Lawton	Parent	Elected by Parents	23.04.21 – 22.04.23		
Andy Pheasant	Co-opted	Governing Body	05.07.19 - 04.07.23	Resources	Environment Agency
Amy Bickford	Co-opted	Governing Body	04.02.20 - 03.02.24	Teaching & Learning	Devon County Council Participatior Team
Carla Encinas	Co-opted	Governing Body	01.09.18 - 31.08.22	Resources	
Catherine Dawson	Co-opted	Governing Body	01.01.20 - 31.12.24	Resources	
Daryll Lowe	Co-opted	Governing Body	01.04.21 – 31.03.25		
Emily Ford	Co-opted	Governing Body	04.02.21 – 03.02.25	Teaching & Learning	Teacher SHINS
Maria Scholey	Co-opted	Governing Body	01.04.21 – 31.03.25		
Tom Urwin	Co-opted	Governing Body	28.03.19 - 27.03.23	Resources	
Zohal Rohani	Co-opted	Governing Body	01.04.21 – 31.03.25		

Yvonne				
Hammerton	Ex Officio			
Jackson				